Technical Guide D1.18
We are the supply partner of choice for New Zealand’s
civil construction industry, specialising in water and
infrastructure based solutions.
0
3
.2
3

Length
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Tonnes)
Packer
Thickness
(mm)
Pipe Seal ring
700 IWJ - 700 1080 190 2500  2616 3.38 12 PC070025JIC4M RS0700IWJ
700 IWJ Perfect® 700 1080 190 2957 3073 3.95 12 PC070030JIC4LM RS0700IWJ
900 IWJ - 900 1280 190 2500  2616 4.13 12 PC090025JIC4M RS0900IWJ
900 IWJ Perfect® 900 1280 190 2957  3073 4.83 12 PC090030JIC4LM RS0900IWJ
1000 BJ - 1000 1280 140 2750  2878 3.60 12 PC100027JBC4M RS1000BJ
1000 BJ Perfect® 1000 1280 140 2952  3080 3.90 12 PC100030JBC4LM RS1000BJ
1200 BJ - 1200 1490 145 2500  2628 3.95 12 PC120025JBC4M RS1200BJ
1200 BJ Perfect® 1200 1490 145 2952 3080 4.80 12 PC120030JBC4LM RS1200BJ
1500* BJ HDPE 1500 1820  160  2952 3080 6.5 12 PC150030JBC4W RS1500BJ
1950 IWJ HDPE 1950 2350 200 2500  2622 8.59 16 PC195025JIC4W RS1950IWJ
2100 IWJ HDPE 2100 2520 210 2500  2623 9.70 16 PC210025JIC4W RS2100IWJ
2100 BJ HDPE 2100 2525 212.5 2925  3090 11.80 25 PC210030JBC4W RS2100BJ
2400 BJ HDPE 2400 2805 202.5 2925  3090 12.80 25 PC240030JBC3W RS2400BJ
2550 IWJ HDPE 2550 3000 225 2968  3092 14.93 20 PC255030JIC4W RS2550IWJ
2550* BJ HDPE 2550 3000 225 2925  3090 15.23 25 PC255030JBC4W RS2550BJ
3000 IWJ HDPE 3000 3520 260 2720 2850 18.50 25 3000JACZSRJHYS R3000SKIDBB
* Note: Subject to detailed design at time of mould purchase/modification
D
1.18 H